
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-100
Competitors: 8

1

1. JENS RODIERS (2.kyu)

5. PIERRE GIACOMO DUVAL (1.kyu)

2

3. ERWAN VERSTRAETE (1.dan)

7. DAR VAN GUCHT (1.kyu)

10

0

3

2. AUGUSTIN BRANDI (1.dan)

6. XANDRO DIELS (1.kyu)

10

0

4

4. YUSUF SADEGHI (3.kyu)

8. ADAM FIKRI (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AUGUSTIN BRANDI ROYAL J.C.MONTAGNARD-CHARLEROI

JENS RODIERS JS LUMMEN

DAR VAN GUCHT JITSU-KWAI HAMME

ERWAN VERSTRAETE J.C.BUSHIDO SAIVE

ADAM FIKRI ROYAL JUDO BUDO CLUB HERSTAL

XANDRO DIELS JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

JS LUMMEN

J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY

J.C.BUSHIDO SAIVE

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

ROYAL J.C.MONTAGNARD-CHARLEROI

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

JUDOTEAM AGGLOREX LOMMEL

ROYAL JUDO BUDO CLUB HERSTAL


